1 PS7015D       05/11/06
Function BE A0–7
Disconnect H Hi-Z
Connect L B0–7
Truth Table(1)
Note:
1. H = High Voltage Level
L = Low Voltage Level

0.20
0.33
Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Code Package Type
PI5C3245Q Q 20-pin 150-mil wide plastic QSOP
PI5C3245QE Q Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 150-mil wide plastic QSOP
PI5C3245S S 20-pin 300-mil wide plastic SOIC
PI5C3245L L 20-pin 173-mil wide plastic TSSOP
PI5C3245LE L Pb-free & Green, 20-pin 173-mil wide plastic TSSOP
06-0239
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor